Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 September 2025
withunnensalaea/ Urudswianssu-any Uszsniud 1-30 nuanau 2568

Date PV No. |E. Code| Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /3% ILT%
S waf | woed | lussaaei o/ U 8MI Receipt/31815L Exp./378318  |Cash on Hand

Balance on August 2025 543,548.84 543,548.84
HBAUNILABUFIIAY 2568

1sep/25 | 11616 a 07377 |nmagate @5 TuduaassIwnaetwef 142/82 1,000.00 544,548.84
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/82

1sep/25 | 11617 a 07378 |amapdendag aalseln TudusasisIunaetwaf 142/117 2,000.00 546,548.84
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/117

1sep/25 | 11618| a 07379 |amumnsol aulanm TudusassIwnaetiwaf 142/140 3,000.00 549,548.84
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/140

1sep/25 | 11619 a 07380 |amumniol aulanm TudusasisIunaetwaf 142/141 3,000.00 552,548.84
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/141

1sep/25 | 11620 a 07381 |amsgda3n lusend Tudusasisauna9tiwaf 142/105 1,000.00 553,548.84
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/105

2sep/25 | 11623| a 07383 |amAiniat IuAAR SUBUEAAIFIBNANITWIRUT 142/80 1,000.00 554,548.84
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/80

sep/2s | 11624 a 07384 |AMHEITIN NAINA JuSnRaAIEIBNANIwETT 142/156 1,000.00 555,548.84
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/156

a/sep/25 | 11625| a 07385 |nmama1ws daRlawan SUSuaadIBNaz T Waufl 142/178 2,000.00 557,548.84
Cash Receipt f( \\ance Fee 142/178

afsep2s | 11626| a | 07386 amTReiag nadseln SUITUEG i I9tlaafi 142/117 1,000.00 558,548.84
Ca m aintenance Fee 142/117

5/sep/25 | 11627| a 07387 |amwimia Ahans U uaaawrbnanathuauf 142/121 1,000.00 559,548.84
CasMipt for Maintenance Fee 142/121

7/sep/25 | 11629 8 POOL SERVICE AQLaFITILW (NINHIAN) 8,000.00 551,548.84

ofsep/25 | 11635| a 07388 [AMANNIITI0H LUAAAY SuBuaadIEInNAInIRN 142/181 1,000.00 552,548.84
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/181

ofsep/25 | 11636| a 07389 |amfiasn liaw SuBuaadFInNANItwIRN 142/68 1,000.00 553,548.84
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/68

11/sep/25 | 11637| a 07390 [RasdNnaN LNGFILHL suiiusasdaunanatnuai 142/85 4,000.00 557,548.84
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/85

11/5ep/25 | 11638| a 07391 |U5H% 28w d1na SUBuaadEInNANIWIRN 142/99 3,000.00 560,548.84
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/99

11/5ep/25 | 11639| a 07392 |amanseng Usznaufia SuBuaadIEInNAIUIRN 142/169 3,000.00 563,548.84
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/169

11/5ep/25 | 11680 | 2 myiawninma Wi 14,076.86 549,471.98

15/5ep/25 | 11642| a 07393 [nmsWEDYIE WNDD JuBusadIEIBNAIUIRN 142/129 3,000.00 552,471.98
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/129

15/5ep/25 | 11643| a 07394 [nmain@k SNM@A JuBusadFInNANIWIRN 142/86 3,000.00 555,471.98

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/86
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 September 2025
withunnensalaea/ Urudswianssu-any Uszsniud 1-30 nuanau 2568

Date PV No. |E. Code| Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /3% ILT%
Jufl ol | wwaedt | luissasai Fa/ud 18013 Receipt/383U Exp./378318  |Cash on Hand
=== o — 5 =
15/Sep/25 11644 g 07395 |AWIIA® IR IUIY SULG%N@]H?N’J%HR’]?U?%LR‘&I‘Y] 142/130 6,000.00 561,471.98
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/130
16/Sep/25 | 11645 7 07396 |AWINT Bue smmmﬂ-ﬂmunm\?mumﬂuﬂ 142/147 4,000.00 565,471.98
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/147
16/sep/25 | 11646 | a 07397 |amaBonTn 2BInwn U@ smmmﬂ-ﬂmunm\?mumﬂuﬂ 142/124 1,000.00 566,471.98
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/124
16/5ep/25 | 11647 | 1 T 2 TUSUEARMUATUNTD 1 MU 250.00 566,721.98
(567)25543731
16/5ep/25 | 11648 9 AWITITH uuﬂﬁ‘{ju ﬂjLLidwumﬁuaawﬁﬂ : 13,000.00 553,721.98
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
16/5ep/25 | 11649 6 AWITITH uumﬂ_ju ﬂﬂ"ﬂi]']-ﬂluﬂ’ﬁmuﬂwﬂﬂﬂa‘].]i:mud'mﬂ%‘iﬁ] 2,000.00 551,721.98
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Travelling expenses
16/5ep/25 | 11650 TUIANINTINN ﬂa_ul,auaﬂaaﬂmﬂ‘ﬁmmi(mavhmiaamtl) 30,000.00 521,721.98
Withdrawal for payment (Labour costs)
20/sep/25 | 11657 | 13 AWATY FUU Fussuaanviamel u. 35,000.00 486,721.98
it
23/5ep/25 | 11662 a 07399 U3V LUA WNEI NG ii_ll,auﬁﬂﬂjm ' hul,a‘u“n 142/66 1,000.00 487,721.98
Cash Receipt @ ainy\nance Fee 142/66
07400 |AMENTAUS LIuwisa SUBug e nstuean 142/144 3,000.00 490,721.98
24/May/25 | 11663 a "
C7/sh R m r Maintenance Fee 142/144
07401 |amal3ensias amad 31 SusnaTEunaatwai 142/107 1,000.00 491,721.98
24/May/25 | 11664 a - "
Cas}TRgcemt for Maintenance Fee 142/107
25/5ep/25 | 11668 2 miﬂi;ﬂj ‘ adszd+anuims 2,046.75 489,675.23
I The Provincial Waterworks Authority Water Supplies
25/5ep/25 | 11669 a 07403 |AMHLUTYIINT 19D 5ULGuﬂﬂﬂ"]ﬂ’Juﬂﬂ1\‘?u’mLamﬂ 142/87 3,000.00 492,675.23
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/87
= == ¢ = o] % =
25/5ep/25 | 11670 a 07404 |ATUNADAN TGN 5ULGuﬂﬂﬂ"]ﬂ’Juﬂﬂ1\‘?u’mLamﬂ 142/159 1,000.00 493,675.23
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/159
25/5ep/25 | 11671 a 07405 |AHHANIITIH LUADAN 5ULGuﬂﬂﬂ"]ﬂ’Juﬂﬂ1\‘?u’mLamﬂ 142/181 1,000.00 494,675.23
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/181
& o o G4 “ a v 0 2 a
26/Sep/25 | 11672 a 07406 |AWAQAL IBLNDINRIGI 5ULGuﬂﬂﬂ"]ﬂ’Juﬂﬂ1\‘?u’mLamﬂ 142/151 3,000.00 497,675.23
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/151
AT = o] % =
26/5ep/25 | 11673 a 07407 |ATWELINY LRIINE 5ULGuﬂﬂﬂ"]ﬂ’Juﬂﬂ1\‘?u’mLamﬂ 142/89 3,000.00 500,675.23
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/89
o ot v = o o w =
V. ANTURDUALNULAUTILNIAG AN,
26/5ep/25 | 11674| a 07408 SULauamﬂjaaunaﬂ\?uwuLamw 142/131 3,000.00 503,675.23
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/131
26/Sep/25 | 11675 4 07410 l.ﬂmﬁlﬂ‘i‘?’u Eﬂﬂﬂj iULJ%ﬁG\ﬂ.']ﬁ’J%ﬂR”I\?‘U’]uLa‘lJ‘Yl 142/78 1,000.00 504,675.23
2.QUBITTY JDLAT Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/78
& a “ a . + 2 a
29/Sep/25 | 11679 4 07411 |QDWWIRINIA auin FUNUBFIAFIRNANLIULALN 142/186 6,000.00 510,675.23

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/186
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 September 2025
withunnensalaea/ Urudswianssu-any Uszsniud 1-30 nuanau 2568

Date PV No. |E. Code| Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /3% ILT%
WA W | waad | luedaaed Fa/ud eI Receipt/s1830 | Exp./37837y  [Cash on Hand
29/sep/25 | 11680 |  a 07412 [amsluaw ;meieadyan sumumﬂjmunm\?mummﬂ 142/81 12,000.00 522,675.23
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/81
29/sep/25 | 11681| a 07413 [amsluaw meiadyan sumumﬂjmunm\?mummﬂ 142/81 12,000.00 534,675.23
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/81
29/Sep/25 11682 g 07414 |QHaILN ] SULGHN@]ﬂjN’JuﬂR’]\?UW‘HLR%Y\ 142/106 3,000.00 537,675.23
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/106
e = o = s < =
30/sep/25 | 11683| a 07415 |AMEUUN NAGFULIIY sumumﬂjmuna”ﬁmummﬂ 142/76 1,000.00 538,675.23
Cash Receipt for4a ntenance Fee 142/76
07416 |amthuds anlan Tuduaari® 9% ) uauil 142/69 3,000.00 541,675.23
30/Sep/25 | 11684 a = -
Cash /’/ r Maintenance Fee 142/69
30/Sep/25 | 11685 7 07417 |9 THWITIH IRIWD 19 13 nm\?mumw 142/91 1,000.00 542,675.23
\ sh ipt for Maintenance Fee 142/91
07418 |amaimsayl suazaa SDHEAfAIWNAITwAN 142/80 1,000.00 543,675.23
30/Sep/25 | 11686 | a s L L
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/80
30/5ep/25 | 11687 a 07419 |QAIUAT RN mwumﬂ.’]ﬂ’mnm\?mumm‘n 142/77 3,000.00 546,675.23
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/77
30/5ep/25 | 11688 | FUNVTNLNE 2 TUBUEAFMUATUNT 1 MU 250.00 546,925.23
(568)25558348
30/5ep/25 | 11689 | 7 TUIAITNTINN AIUINITUINNT 150.00 546,775.23
Bank fee
= =< e — =
U.ARNTH LNWUNUT 3N,
30/5ep/25 | 11600 | 4 msm_:nmwﬂaaﬂnu 42,000.00 504,775.23
Security Guard fee
Balance on 1-30 September 2025 651,048.84 146,273.61
2N LWAIREDYDIINT 1-30 Nagn 2568 Checked

2

T
> 8385

Prepare by/ 3a¥hnlag
i

30f3

504,775.23
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